4th Annual Damm Dog Walk for Mental Health

Proceeds support Dustin Damm Memorial Fund

Team Name: Phone#
My Address:
MY TEAM LIST
Team Members Names Address Amount
1 $
2 $
3 $
4 $
5 $
6 $
7 $
8 $
9 $
10 $
11 $
12 $
13 $
14 $
15 $
16 $
17 $
18 $
19 $
20 $

* MUST be vaccinated, on leash and well behaved.

Please make checks payable to the: Damm Dog Walk Memorial Fund, RMHC

The Damm Dog Walk Memorial Fund is an emergency fund to help the pets of those served by RMHC in time of crisis. Range Mental Health Center, Inc. is a tax-
exempt organization as described in Section 501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, federal tax ID number 41-0849301. No goods or services were received in
consideration of this gift.




